Tournament Date: February 28, 2015

Tournament Director:

Division

BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
JUNIOR

JUNIOR

Weight

Class
44 lbs
44 |bs
44 lbs
48 Ibs
48 Ibs
52 Ibs
52 Ibs
56 Ibs
60 Ibs
60 Ibs
60 Ibs
65 Ibs
73 Ibs
93 Ibs
50 Ibs
54 Ibs
54 Ibs
54 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
66 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
105 Ibs
134 Ibs
134 Ibs
58 Ibs
62 Ibs
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Place

lST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
lST
2ND
3RD
1ST
lST
1ST
lST
1ST
2ND
3RD
lST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
lST
1ST
2ND
3RD
lST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
lST
2ND
lST
2ND
lST
1ST
2ND
1ST
lST

Tournament Location: Susquehannock

Wrestlers Name

Natalie Handy
Nathaniel Handy
Zachary McNamee
Hunter McNamee
Devin Utz
Tyler Dekraker
Davis Baum
Wylon Damon
Gehret Gentzyel
Jack Gautsch
Caden Shearer
Chase Amspacher
Arthur Konschak
Logan Quick
Zakary Heavner
Landon Dobbins
Daniel Pierce Il
George Leischner
Evan Seagreaves
Colby Seiler
Jason Seagreaves
Billy Dekraker
Jardyn Wilkins
Jackson Orrell
Jaire Rawlison
Parker Kearns
Kyle Shearer
Nizeah Mummert
Travis Green
Karden Conakoy
Daniel Yoka
Caleb Fox
Elias Ernst
Jameson Little
Cole Plummer
Colin Faust
Ryan Garvick
Noah Onkst
Tyrell Washington
Michael Hershey
Karter Quick
Owen Bell
Nic Allison

1

WRESTLERS ADVANCING TO THE WEST REGIONAL

City and State

Glenville, PA
Glenville, PA
Delta, PA

Delta, PA
Hanover, PA
Warrenton, VA
York, PA

Red Lion, PA
York, PA

East Berlin, PA
Westminster, MD
Spring Grove, PA
Churchville, MD
Revloc, PA
Thomasville, PA
Dover, PA
Hanover, PA
Wrightsville, PA
Coatesville, PA
Burnham, PA
Coatesville, PA
Warrenton, VA
York, PA
Windsor, PA
York, PA
McClure, PA
Westminster, MD
Spring Grove, PA
Manchester, MD
Hanover, PA

Mt. Wolf, PA
York, PA
Hanover, PA

Mt. Airy, MD
Summerhill, PA
York, PA
Dauphin, PA
Westminster, MD
Spring Grove, PA
Thomasville, PA
Revloc, PA
Freeland, MD
Lewistown, PA



Division

JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
INTER.
INTER
INTER.
INTER
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER
INTER.
INTER.
INTER
INTER.
INTER.
INTER
INTER
INTER.

Weight

Class
62 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
74 Ibs
74 Ibs
74 Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
82 Ibs
82 Ibs
82 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 Ibs
98 Ibs
98 Ibs
98 Ibs
108 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 lbs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs
95 Ibs
100 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
115 Ibs
128 Ibs
128 Ibs
128 Ibs
136 Ibs
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Place

2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
lST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
lST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
lST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
lST
1ST
2ND
3RD
lST
2ND
lST
2ND
lST
2ND
3RD
1ST
lST
1ST
2ND
3RD
lST
2ND
3RD
1ST
lST
2ND
3RD
1ST

Wrestlers Name

Cody Brady
Caden Dobbins
Saxton Vaught
Timothy Yoka
Ryan Horner
Aizik Shoap
Garret Staub
Pete Lemmons
Harrison Reed
Heathe Hernandez
Josh Miller
Bradyn Yerges
Gavin Leitzel
Jack Gruenzinger
Ethan Leitzel
Caleb Strayer
Tommy Dressler
Ryan Fry

Ethan Markel
Harrison Trahan
Andrew Trider
Tate Neiderer
Kirk Bearjar
Rylan Bailey

R. J. Utz

Randy Frye
Brennan McBride
Brandon Martin
Dalton Kirky
Tyler Schaller
Jared Bair
Tanner Jackson
Josh Tuckey

Eli Tuckey
Mason Lewis
Derek Burk
Cameron Stevens
Isaak Gray
Brady Pitzer
Timothy Smith
Tyler Fissel
Owen Bortner
Ethan Baney
Cavin Sullivan
Tanner Schaller
Jacob Rose

2

City and State

Hanover, PA
Dover, PA

Red Lion, PA

Mt. Wolf, PA
Windber, PA
Hanover, PA
York, PA

Dover, PA
Finksburg, MD
Hampstead, MD
Dauphin, PA
Dover, PA
Hanover, PA
Westminster, MD
Hanover, PA
York, PA

York, PA

Red Lion, PA
Hanover, PA
Stewartstown, PA
Cockeysville, MD
Hanover, PA
Summerhill, PA
Lewistown, PA
Hanover, PA
York, PA
Coatesville, PA
Windsor, PA
Hanover, PA
York, PA

New Oxford, PA
Felton, PA
Gardners, PA
Gardners, PA
Dover, PA
McClure, PA
Hanover, PA

Mt. Wolf, PA
Spring Grove, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Spring Grove, PA
Glen Rock, PA
Hanover, PA
Hanover, PA
York, PA

Delta, PA



Division

INTER
INTER
INTER.
INTER.
INTER
INTER
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

Weight
Class
136 Ibs
136 Ibs
175 Ibs
175 lbs
220 Ibs
220 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
100 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
135 Ibs
140 lbs
140 Ibs
145 lbs
145 Ibs
145 lbs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
171 lbs
171 Ibs
171 lbs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
220 Ibs
220 Ibs
285 Ibs
111 Ibs
118 Ibs
130 Ibs
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Place

2ND
3RD
lST
2ND
lST
2ND
lST
2ND
3RD
1ST
lST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
lST
2ND
lST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
lST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
lST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
lST
2ND
lST
2ND
lST
1ST
lST
1ST

Wrestlers Name

Hunter Thompson
Thomas Morey
Bronson Rinehart
Hunter Heavner
Raymond Christas
Seth Worley
Geffrey Grim
Carter MacDonald
Thomas Penn
Tyler Hart

Justin Camron Miller
Kyle Seibert
Adam Leib

Kurt Smith

Eric Calaman
Jacob Reck
Cameron Terry
Jordan Billet
Dalton Daugherty
Austin McQuaide
Chase C. Evans
Josh Harple
Marvin Brown
Jarrett Feeney
Matthew Poust
Wade Rose

Erik Younkin
Tyler Mentzer
Ben Hyman

Evan Brown
Joey Romjue
Dante Cavallucci
Matthew Lehman
Brian Smith
Kevin Moser
William Anderson
Tyler Crunbling
Kristen Torres
Zachary Shaffer
Kade Hughes
Garrett Fissel
Nolan Klado
Janner Torres
Austin Jones
Michael Younkin
Corey Shane

3

City and State

New Oxford, PA
Sykesville, MD
Stewartstown, PA
Dover, PA

York, PA

York, PA

York, PA
Dallastown, PA
York, PA
Ephrata, PA
Stewartstown, PA
Shillington, PA
Hanover, PA
New Oxford, PA
Dover, PA
Hanover, PA
Ephrata, PA
York, PA
Dallastown, PA
York, PA
Dallastown, PA
Ephrata, PA
Lancaster, PA
Dallastown, PA
New Oxford, PA
Delta, PA

Glen Rock, PA
Ephrata, PA
Seven Valleys, PA
Abbottstown, PA
Glen Rock, PA
Shillington, PA
Dover, PA

Red Lion, PA
Abbottstown, PA
York, PA

Glen Rock, PA
Dallastown, PA
Red Lion, PA
New Oxford, PA
Spring Grove, PA
Baltimore, MD
Dallastown, PA
Ephrata, PA
Glen Rock, PA
Red Lion, A



Division

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Weight

Class
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
135 Ibs
140 lbs
145 lbs
145 lbs
145 Ibs
152 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 lbs
160 Ibs
171 lbs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
135 Ibs
142 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
158 Ibs
177 Ibs
177 lbs
190 Ibs
190 Ibs
295 Ibs
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Place

2ND
3RD
lST
1ST
lST
2ND
3RD
1ST
lST
2ND
3RD
1ST
lST
2ND
3RD
1ST
lST
1ST
2ND
1ST
lST
2ND
lST
2ND
lST

Wrestlers Name

Gary Clark

Ryan Caplingon
Patrick Sidelinger
Austin Kline
Tyler Marburger
Luke Grady
Dalton Staub

Ty Neiderer
Austin McNamee
Ben Snouffer
Zachary Hagarman
Dakota Rohrbaugh
Jakob Jansen
Austin Richcreek
Michael Harris
Brad Farley
Jesse Stermer
Frank Deacon
Clint Wright
Derik Myers
Tyler Fitzkee

Ron Borsella

Bill Fritz

RC Hunter

Mike King

City and State

East Earl, PA
Red Lion, PA
Parkville, MD
Wrightsville, PA
East Earl, PA
Mt. Joy, PA
York, PA
Glenville, PA
Delta, PA
Littlestown, PA
York, PA
Ephrata, PA
Red Lion, PA
Dover, PA
Hanover, PA
East Berlin, PA
Felton, PA
Dover, PA
Glenville, PA
Mt. Wolf, PA
York Springs, PA
Hanover, PA
Reisterstown, MD
Tioga, PA
York, PA



